Event Date

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021
Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Friday, April 9, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

TBD
TBD

LYNX BASEBALL

2021

Activity/Event
V BA vs Blue Valley @ Free State HS,

Lawrence, KS

V BA vs Blue Valley North @ Lawrence HS,
Lawrence, KS

V BA vs SF O'G/Free State HS @ Free State,
Lawrence, KS

V BA vs Maize South @ Free State HS,
Lawrence, KS

V BA vs Lawrence @ Lawrence High School,
KS

JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Legion
Community Park, Valley Springs

FR/SO Red BA @ Madison

FR/SO Black BA vs Brookings @ FNB Field,
Brandon

V BA vs Madison @ FNB Field, Brandon
JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Harmodon Park, SF
V BA vs SF Lincoln @ FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Red BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon Park,
SF

FR/SO Black BA vs SF Lincoln @ Legion
Park, Valley Springs

V BA vs Fargo Sheyenne/West Fargo @ FNB,
Brandon

FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @
Harrisburg BA Stadium

FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Gold @ Legion
Park, Valley Springs

V BA vs Fargo Shanely/Fargo South @ FNB,
Brandon

FR/SO Black BA vs West Central @ Pressler
Park, Humboldt

FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @ FNB
Field, Brandon

JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon Park, SF

V BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon

Location

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home
Away
Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Start

6:15

3:00

11:00/1:15

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:30

5:00/7:00

1:00/3:00

11:00/1:30

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

3/16/2021



Event Date

Thursday, April 15, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021
Friday, April 23, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

TBD
TBD

Activity/Event

V BA vs Yankton @ Riverside Park, Yankton

FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Gold @
Harrisburg BA Stadium

JV BA vs SF O'Gorman @ Harmodon Park, SF

V BA vs Vermillion @ @ FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Red BA vs West Central @ Pressler
Field, Humboldt

FR/SO Black BA vs Madison @ FNB Field,
Brandon

FR/SO Red BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field,
Brandon

JV BA vs SF Washington @ FNB Field,
Brandon

V BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, SF

JV BA vs Brookings @ FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Black BA vs SF Roosevelt @
Harmodon Park, SF

FR/SO Red BA vs SF Washington @ Legion
Park, Valley Springs

FR/SO Red BA vs SF Lincoln @ Harmodon
Park, SF

V BA vs Lennox @ Lennox

FR/SO Black BA vs SF Washington @
Harmodon Park, SF

FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Gold @
Legion Park, Valley Springs

JV BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park,
SF

V BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon Park, SF
JV BA vs SF O'G @ FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @
FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Gold @
Harrisburg BA Stadium

V BA vs RC Central/Douglas @ Mckeague
Field, RC

JV BA @ Riverside Park, Yankton

FR/SO Red BA vs Brookings @ FNB Bank,
Brandon

V BA vs RC Stevens @ Mckeague Field, RC

Location

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away
Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Start

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
11:00/1:00

1:00/3:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

1:00/3:00

11:00/1:00

11:00/1:00



Event Date

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Thursday, May 13, 2021
Friday, May 14, 2021
Friday, May 14, 2021

Friday, May 14, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Saturday, May 29, 2021

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

TBD
TBD

Activity/Event

FR/SO Black BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon
Park, SF

JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Harmodon Park,
SF

FR/SO Red BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon
Park, SF

FR/SO Red BA vs Madison @ Legion Park,
Valley Springs

FR/SO Black BA vs Brookings @ Bob
Sheldeon, Brookings

V BA vs Mitchell @ FNB Field, Brandon

JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Legion Community
Park, Valley Springs

V BA vs Pierre @ Hyde Stadium, Pierre

FR/SO Red BA vs Brookings @ Bob Sheldon,
Brookings

FR/SO Black BA vs SF O'G @ FNB Field,
Brandon

FR/SO Black BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Legion
Park, Valley Springs

FR/SO Red BA vs SF Washington @
Harmodon Park, SF

V BA vs Brookings @ Bob Sheldon Field,
Brookings

JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon

V BA vs Harrisburg @ FNB Field, Brandon
JV BA vs Yankton @ FNB Field, Brandon

FR/SO Red BA Tournament @ Harmodon
Park, SF

FR/SO Black BA Tournament @ Harmodon
Park, SF

FR/SO Red BA Tournament @ Harmodon
Park, SF

FR/SO Black BA Tournament @ Harmodon
Park, SF

JV BA vs Harrisburg @ Harrisburg Stadium

V BA vs Dakota Valley @ FNB Field, Brandon

V BA Regionals @ TBD

V BA State A Tournament @ Sioux Falls

Location

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home
Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

TBD

Away

Start

12:00/2:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:30/7:00

5:00/7:00

6:00/8:00

5:00/7:00

1:00/3:00

10:00/12:00

1:00/3:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
TBD/TBD

TBD

TBD/TBD

TBD

4:00/6:00

6:00/8:00

TBD
TBD



