LYNX BASEBALL 2021

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Thursday, March 25, 2021	V BA vs Blue Valley @ Free State HS, Lawrence, KS	Away	6:15
Thursday, March 25, 2021	V BA vs Blue Valley North @ Lawrence HS, Lawrence, KS	Away	3:00
Friday, March 26, 2021	V BA vs SF O'G/Free State HS @ Free State, Lawrence, KS	Away	11:00/1:15
Saturday, March 27, 2021	V BA vs Maize South @ Free State HS, Lawrence, KS	Away	2:30 PM
Saturday, March 27, 2021	V BA vs Lawrence @ Lawrence High School, KS	Away	10:00 AM
Thursday, April 1, 2021	JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Legion Community Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 1, 2021	FR/SO Red BA @ Madison	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 1, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Brookings @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 2, 2021	V BA vs Madison @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 6, 2021	JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 6, 2021	V BA vs SF Lincoln @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 8, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 8, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF Lincoln @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 9, 2021	V BA vs Fargo Sheyenne/West Fargo @ FNB, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:30
Saturday, April 10, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @ Harrisburg BA Stadium	Away	5:00/7:00
Saturday, April 10, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Gold @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	1:00/3:00
Saturday, April 10, 2021	V BA vs Fargo Shanely/Fargo South @ FNB, Brandon	Home	11:00/1:30
Monday, April 12, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs West Central @ Pressler Park, Humboldt	Away	5:00/7:00
Monday, April 12, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 13, 2021	JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 13, 2021	V BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00

FIRST PRACTICE: TBD

AWARDS DINNER: TBD

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Thursday, April 15, 2021	V BA vs Yankton @ Riverside Park, Yankton	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 15, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Gold @ Harrisburg BA Stadium	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 16, 2021	JV BA vs SF O'Gorman @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 16, 2021	V BA vs Vermillion @ @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Saturday, April 17, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs West Central @ Pressler Field, Humboldt	Away	11:00/1:00
Saturday, April 17, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Madison @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	1:00/3:00
Monday, April 19, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 20, 2021	JV BA vs SF Washington @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 20, 2021	V BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 22, 2021	JV BA vs Brookings @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 22, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 22, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF Washington @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 23, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF Lincoln @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 23, 2021	V BA vs Lennox @ Lennox	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 23, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Monday, April 26, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Gold @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Monday, April 26, 2021	JV BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 27, 2021	V BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, April 27, 2021	JV BA vs SF O'G @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 29, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Harrisburg Maroon @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, April 29, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Harrisburg Gold @ Harrisburg BA Stadium	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, April 30, 2021	V BA vs RC Central/Douglas @ Mckeague Field, RC	Away	5:00/7:00
Saturday, May 1, 2021	JV BA @ Riverside Park, Yankton	Away	1:00/3:00
Saturday, May 1, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Brookings @ FNB Bank, Brandon	Home	11:00/1:00
Saturday, May 1, 2021	V BA vs RC Stevens @ Mckeague Field, RC	Away	11:00/1:00

FIRST PRACTICE: TBD

AWARDS DINNER: TBD

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Saturday, May 1, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF O'G @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	12:00/2:00
Monday, May 3, 2021	JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Monday, May 3, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Thursday, May 6, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Madison @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:30/7:00
Thursday, May 6, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs Brookings @ Bob Sheldeon, Brookings	Away	5:00/7:00
Friday, May 7, 2021	V BA vs Mitchell @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	6:00/8:00
Friday, May 7, 2021	JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Legion Community Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Saturday, May 8, 2021	V BA vs Pierre @ Hyde Stadium, Pierre	Away	1:00/3:00
Saturday, May 8, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs Brookings @ Bob Sheldon, Brookings	Away	10:00/12:00
Saturday, May 8, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF O'G @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	1:00/3:00
Monday, May 10, 2021	FR/SO Black BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Legion Park, Valley Springs	Home	5:00/7:00
Monday, May 10, 2021	FR/SO Red BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, May 11, 2021	V BA vs Brookings @ Bob Sheldon Field, Brookings	Away	5:00/7:00
Tuesday, May 11, 2021	JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Thursday, May 13, 2021	V BA vs Harrisburg @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Friday, May 14, 2021	JV BA vs Yankton @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	5:00/7:00
Friday, May 14, 2021	FR/SO Red BA Tournament @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	TBD/TBD
Friday, May 14, 2021	FR/SO Black BA Tournament @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	TBD
Saturday, May 15, 2021	FR/SO Red BA Tournament @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	TBD/TBD
Saturday, May 15, 2021	FR/SO Black BA Tournament @ Harmodon Park, SF	Away	TBD
Saturday, May 15, 2021	JV BA vs Harrisburg @ Harrisburg Stadium	Away	4:00/6:00
Tuesday, May 18, 2021	V BA vs Dakota Valley @ FNB Field, Brandon	Home	6:00/8:00
Saturday, May 22, 2021	V BA Regionals @ TBD	TBD	TBD
Saturday, May 29, 2021	V BA State A Tournament @ Sioux Falls	Away	TBD

FIRST PRACTICE: TBD

AWARDS DINNER: TBD